

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 5301 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 27, delete "23,025,000" and insert "23,874,000"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 29, reinstate the stricken language and delete "\$23,242,000" and insert
- 1.4 "\$23,874,000"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 30, reinstate the stricken language and delete the new language
- 1.6 Page 3, line 4, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.7 Page 3, line 5, delete the new language
- 1.8 Page 3, line 10, delete "\$1,500,000" and insert "\$2,137,000" and delete everything after
- 1.9 the period
- 1.10 Page 3, delete lines 11 and 12
- 1.11 Page 3, line 13, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.12 Page 3, line 14, delete the new language
- 1.13 Page 3, lines 18 to 20, delete the new language